				n 8 – 71 mar nafr, under v	₩₩ ₩e. ;₩ ₩	
				B K 1 8 6 8 PRESENTE REGISTR/ AND RECO	D FOR TION	, ,
FORSYTH COUNTY 1495	ł	08-22-95				
STATE OF	:	\$380.00			2 A11:58	
NORTH CAROLINA		Real Estate Excise Tax	E 101	John Holl Register of Forsyth Co	eman Dec NC	
	Excise Tax \$	380.00		Recording Time, B	ook and Page	when h
l'ax Lot No			Parcel Identify			<u>v~ U</u>
Verified by		Cou	nty on the	av of	~~~##.+.\$	10
эу				·····	-8466977 8769749 8289322 +0007	, 13
This instrument was pro- Brief description for th	e Index	nn R. Barlow,		, Greensboro, 1	IC 27402	••••••••••
Brief description for th 	e Index TH CAR	OLINA G	ENERAL W	ARRANTY	<u>C 27402</u>	·····
Brief description for th	e Index TH CAR	OLINA G	ENERAL W	ARRANTY	<u>C 27402</u> DEED ween	····
Brief description for th NOR	e Index TH CAR /5 ⁴² day o GRANTOR RNER and wi	COLINA G	ENERAL W	ARRANT	C 27402 C DEED ween EE E DEVELOPMENT North Caroli	·····
Brief description for th NOR THIS DEED made this JAMES L. TU	e Index TH CAR /5 ⁴² day o GRANTOR RNER and wi	COLINA G	ENERAL W	Greensboro, P ARRANT 25., by and bet GRANTI 6M KERNERSVILL OMPANY, LLC, a	C 27402 C DEED ween E DEVELOPMENT North Caroli ty Company	·····
Brief description for th NOR THIS DEED made this JAMES L. TU MARY L. TUR	e Index TH CAR // day o GRANTOR RNER and winner NER	nn R. Barlow, COLINA G August fe,	II, PO Box 2888, ENERAL W 	ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT GRANT GRANT SM KERNERSVILL OMPANY, LLC, a imited Liabili 02-C Commonwea ary, NC 27511 r of entity, e.g. corpo	TATION OF PARTNERS	ip.
Brief description for th NOR' THIS DEED made this JAMES L. TU MARY L. TUR Enter in appropriate block The designation Granto shall include singular,	e Index TH CAR STH CAR May o GRANTOR RNER and with NER for each party: 1 or and Grantee plural, masculi	nn R. Barlow, COLINA G of August fe, fe, as used herein ine, feminine or 1	II, PO Box 2888, ENERAL W 	ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT GRANT GRANT GRANT MKERNERSVILL OMPANY, LLC, a imited Liabili O2-C Commonwea ary, NC 27511 r of entity, e.q. corpo rties, their heirs, s context.	C 27402 Ween CE E DEVELOPMENT North Caroli ty Company Ith Court	ip.
Brief description for th NOR' THIS DEED made this JAMES L. TU MARY L. TUR Enter in appropriate block The designation Granto shall include singular, WITNESSETH, that th	e Index TH CAR TH CAR GRANTOR RNER and wi: NER for each party: : or and Grantee plural, masculi	nn R. Barlow, COLINA G of August fe, fe, as used herein ine, feminine or n	II, PO Box 2888, ENERAL W , 19 T. C. L. if appropriate, character shall include said paneuter as required by	ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT Solution GRANT GRANT GRANT Solution GRANT Solution GRANT Solution GRANT Solution GRANT Solution GRANT Solution GRANT Solution GRANT Solution Solut	C 27402 Ween CE E DEVELOPMENT North Caroli ty Company Ith Court	ip.
Brief description for th NOR' THIS DEED made this JAMES L. TU MARY L. TUR Enter in appropriate block The designation Granto shall include singular,	e Index TH CAR TH CAR GRANTOR RNER and wi: NER for each party: i or and Grantee plural, masculi by these press land situated in	nn R. Barlow, COLINA G August fe, fe, as used herein ine, feminine or n r a valuable contents does grant, h	II, PO Box 2888, ENERAL W ENERAL W Interview of the second states if appropriate, character shall include said para neuter as required by the second states of the second states	ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT ARRANT CARNERSVILL OMPANY, LLC, a imited Liabili O2-C Commonwea ary, NC 27511 r of entity, e.q. corpo rties, their heirs, s context. he Grantee, the r vey unto the Gran	C 27402 Ween DE E DEVELOPMENT North Caroli ty Company 1th Court th Court	ip.

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.

.

-

·····

and a second second

N. C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 © 1976, Revised © 1977 - James Williams & Co., Inc., Box 127, Yadumville, N. C. 27055 Printed by Aprecisent with the N. C. Bar Atooc. - 1981

· •

-

• •

2

,

1

,

BK1868 P3661

The property hereinabove described was acquired by Grantor by instrument recorded in

Ļ

4

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforesaid lot or parcel of land and all privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to the Grantee in fee simple.

And the Grantor covenants with the Grantee, that Grantor is seized of the premises in fee simple, has the right to convey the same in fee simple, that title is marketable and free and clear of all encumbrances, and that Grantor will warrant and defend the title against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever except for the exceptions hereinafter stated. Title to the property hereinabove described is subject to the following exceptions:

Ad Valorem taxes for the year 1995 and thereafter; Easement to Duke Power recorded in Book 478, Page 5 & Book 793, Page 301; Right-of-Way to Dept. of Transportation recorded in Bock 1725, Page 260; Easement to Town of Kernersville recorded in Book 1820, Page 3136; and, Annexation Ordinance recorded in Book 1835, Page 1168. This property is also subject to the right-ofway of N.C. Highway 150.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, corporate name by its duly an above written.	the Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal, or if corporate, has caused this instrument to be signed in its thorized officers and its seal to be hereunto affixed by authority of the Board of Directors, the day and year first
(Ce	orporate Name)
By:	Mary L' Turner (SEAL)
ATTEST:	(SEAL)
anninini,	Secretary (Corporate Seal) 5 NORTH CAROLINA, FOISYH
C PUBLIC	I, a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify thatJames L. Turner and wife, Mary L. TurnerGrantor, personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged the execution ft the foregoing instrument. Witness my hand and official stamp or seal, this day of
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,County. I, a Notary Public of the County and State aforesaid, certify that, personaily came before me this day and acknowledged that he is Secretary of a North Carolina corporation, and that by authority duly given and as the act of the corporation, the foregoing instrument was signed in its name by its President, sealed with its corporate seal and attested by as its

The foregoing Certificate(
	10 1 Jales J. Walsh NP Sungand County DC
s,'are certified to be corr irst page hereof.	ect. This instrument and this certificate are duly registered at the date and time and in the Book and Page shown on t FORSYTH ILLEMAN, REGISTER OF DEEDS
Зу	Hilda Allom Deputy/Assessment- tregister of Deeds

.....

-

N. C. Bar Assoc. Form No. 3 © 1976. Revised © 1977 - James Walkame & Co., Inc., Box 127, Vackinnelle, N. C. 27055 Printed by Agreement with the N. C. Bar Amoc. ~ 1981

EXHIBIT "A"

TRACT 1: BEGINNING at a point in the southern margin of the rightof-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, said point being located the following courses and distances from NC Grid '83, N-859, 776.90; E-1, 676, 232.37: Coordinates NAD North 78° 04' 10" East 213.20 feet, North 10° 35' 40" West 18.60 feet, North 02° 03' 51" East 412.63 feet, and North 68° 24' 38" East 209.38 feet, to a point in the southern margin of the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, the point and place of BEGINNING; and running thence with the line of the Turner Trust, South 03° 10' 08" East 309.97 feet to a point, a corner with the Trust; thence another line with the Trust, South 86° 45' 02" East 113.37 feet to a point, a corner with the Trust; thence another line with the Trust, North 03° 26' 21" East 124.00 feet to a point, a corner with the Trust; thence another line with the Trust, North 86° 45' 02" West 102.58 feet to a point, a corner with the Trust; thence another line with the Trust, North 03° 10' 08" West 196.32 feet to a point in the southern margin of the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150; thence with the right-of-way line of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, South 68° 24' 38" West 26.34 feet to a point, the point and place of BEGINNING, containing 0.452 acres, more or less, and being shown as Tract III on a survey by Borum Wade & Associates, P.A. entitled, "Boundary Survey for Kernersville Shopping Center", dated April 25, 1995, revised August 15, 1995, and being the same property reserved to grantor in deed recorded in Book 1817, at Page 3473, Forsyth County Registry.

TRACT II: BEGINNING at an iron rod in the southern margin of the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, said point being located the following courses and distances from NC Grid Coordinates NAD '83, N-859, 776.90; E-1, 676, 232.37: North 78° 04' 10" East 213.20 feet, North 10° 35' 40" West 18.60 feet, North 02° 03' 51" East 412.63 feet to the point and place of BEGINNING; and running thence with the southern margin of the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, North 68° 24' 38" East 443.58 feet; thence North 03° 26' 00" West 17.86 feet to a point in the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150; thence with the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, South 68° 52' 51" West 442.47 feet to a point in the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150; thence South 02° 03' 51" West 21.64 feet to an iron rod in the southern margin of the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, the point and place of BEGINNING, and being all that property in the right-of-way of South Main Street - NC Highway 150, retained by Dr. James L. Turner and wife, Mary L. Turner.

68 P366

N

BK

 $\mathbf{\omega}$

Tarne



.